6/7/24, 3:31 PM ’ CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 53236748

EEEEEIE* : Report Date: May 9, 2024 | 2:22 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

2012 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KMHCT4AE4CU050253
Country of Assembly: Korea {South)

. LIEN CHECK
Last Reported Odometer: 209,998 KM i

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found l.ast Registered In:
Alberta (Normal)

(!

No U.S. Histary Found 1 Open i Found Not Actively

Questions? We're here to help. L

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on infortmation {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avaitable to CARFAX Canada as of May 09, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of saurces across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about thls vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehlele, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an Informed decision.

KMHCT4AEACII050253
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

Lien Check

& No lien records found in Alberta.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records In
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehide Is currently reglistered and where
it has historlcally been registered, We do not check for liens or
title I any U.S. state.

Ifa VIN has no reglstration records In Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trallers,
recreational vehldles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicla,

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
flen status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

party that purchased the report and relied

on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five

Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

- Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
® 2022 Jul 1 Alberta, Canada

Police Reported Accident: Accident reported
Damage to rear

Registration

€ This vehicle has bieen registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for! Inspection Reguired, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

> Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

DETAILS

2021 Jan 27 174,454 KM MIDAS AUTO SERVICE EXPERTS
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance Inspection completed
*  Recommended maintenance performed
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Battery/charging system checked
*  Brakes checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Tires retated

https:/ivhr.carfax. ca/?id=c0kHHSIGvawBMleJC-i-TBOhuDIZdOpc

KMHCT4AEACUOS0253
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Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

ODPOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2022 Feb 3 209,998 KM Jiffy Lube #1116 Vehicle serviced
Edrnontan, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Alrfllter checked
2024 Apr 5 Great Canadian OIl Change Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance inspection completed

Flulds checked

* Ol and fliter changed

Air filter checked

Recall #: RO246-1 | Anti-lock Brake System (ABS) Module  Recall Date: 2023 Sep 22

Recall Description
Issuie; On certain vehicles, brake fluid could leak into the control medule for the antlleck brake system (ABS) and cause it to short circuit.
Safety Risk: A short circult could create a fire risk, even while the vehicle is parked and turned off. Corrective Actions: Hyundal Canada will
notify owners by mail and advise you to take your vehicle to a dealership to replace the fuse for the ABS module. Hyundai Canada
recommends that you should park your vehicle outdoors and away from other vehlcles or structures until the recall repairs have been

completed.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact HYUNDAI or visit Hyundal's wabsite.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2011 Aug 3 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
Alberta, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as silver
2012 Oct 4 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2013 Oct 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as sliver
2014 Sep 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as siiver
2015 0ct 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver

| KMHCT4AEacUOs0253
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§ ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2016 Sep 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as siiver
2017 Sep 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as sllver
2018 jun 28 117,000 KM Independent Source Cdometer reading
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2018 Jun 30 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2019 Feb 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehidle colour noted as silver
2020 Jan 22 Matar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Ragistration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silvar
2020 Aug 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2021 Jan 27 174,454 KM MIDAS AUTO SERVICE EXPERTS Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2021 Jul 21 Motor Vehicle Dépt. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sitver
2021 Sep 18 Motaor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberts, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2022 Feb 3 209,998 KM Jiffy Lube #1116 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Albertz, Canada
2022 Jul 1 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported:
Alberta, Canada Damage to rear
2022 Jul 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2023 jul 19 Mater Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use! Personal
Vehide colour noted as silver
2023 Sep 22 HYUNDAI Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # R0O246-1
2024 Apr 5 Mator Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada New Gwner reported
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as silver
2024 Apr 5 Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

https:ﬁvhr.carfax.ca.f?ld=c:0kHHSIGvawBMleJC+T80huDIZdOpc
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»

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Thig vehlde history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It Is not always passible for-CARFAX Canada ULC or Hs source data providers te ohtaln complete Information en any one vehicle. For example, there may he cthar title, brands,
reglstrations, declarations, aceldent Informatien, servite records, recall Information, odometer readings or other informatlon where discrepancles that applyto this vehide are net reflected b this report. CARFAX Canada and ts ssurce data
providars recelve data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responslbllity is assurmed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its sgents for any errors, Inzccuraclas o smissions, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-Is whare-ls basls, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers furthar expressly disclalm all warranties, express or Implied, Including any warrantias of thnellness, agcuracy, merchantabllity, merchantablz quality or fitness for a
particuler purpose regarding this report o Its contants, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be lable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any Information contalned within 2 repott,
Including the accuracy therzof or any delay or fallure 1o provide & repart ar any Information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehide histery report, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one tmportant tool, along with a vehicle inspaction and test drive, to make a better declsion sbout your next used car. 8y obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vahicle history report, you agree to be bound by zll of the
terms and candltlons In CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

htkpetvviw.carfax,calabout. f ylegal s-ofuse

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reservad, Emﬂﬁm@%
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